
Year: 2024 Municipal User Friendly Budget

MUNICIPALITY: 1 Government Type: 8
Municode: 2115 Filename: 2115_fbi_2024.xlsm 

Website: Election Type: 4
Phone Number: 908-859-3355

Mailing Address:

Municipality: Lopatcong State: NJ Zip: 08865
Mayor

First Name Middle Name Last Name Term Expires Business Email
William D Wright 12/31/2026

Chief Administrative Officer
Margaret Dilts

Chief Financial Officer
Kimberley Browne

Municipal Clerk
Margaret Dilts

Registered Municipal Accountant
John Mooney

Governing Body Members
First Name Middle Name Last Name Term Expires Business Email
Louis Belcaro 12/31/2024
James Palitto 12/31/2025
Richard McQuade 12/31/2024
Scott Marinelli 12/31/2024

Local Government Services
State of New Jersey

diltsb@lopatcongtwp.com
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mcquader@lopatcongtwp.com

palittoj@lopatcongtwp.com

belcarol@lopatcongtwp.com

brownek@lopatcongtwp.com

diltsb@lopatcongtwp.com

jmooney@nisivoccia.com

580

www.lopatcongtwp.com

232 S. Third Street

Phillipsburg

wrightb@lopatcongtwp.com




